WIN A £250 DUNELM GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Chantelle Holloway 36 Samantha Gennard 79 Michelle Burrows
2 Josephine Williams 38 Sonya Hendy 80 Mike Hat

3 Collette Eden 40 Sally Hipkins 81 Samantha Murray
4 Hayley Jones 41 Megan Price 82 Reece Nightingale
5 Karis Seymour 43 Kayleigh Heathcock 83 Marie Hunt

6 Nikki Bird 44 Katie Taylor 84 Shannon Pitts

7 Nicole Parke 45 Chloe Cherrington 85 Joanne Francis
9 Marie Hunt 46 Laura Lloyd 86 Jade Sinclair
10 Mike Hat 47 Sophie Jw 87 Reece Nightingale
11 Marie Hunt 48 Josephine Williams 88 Marie Hunt

12 Victoria Williams 49 Kirsty Avey 89 Andrea Hickman
13 Sally Hipkins 50 Sarah Baker 90 Amy Bentley
15 Leah Bowry 51 Sonya Hendy 91 Julie Bagnall
16 Paige Johnson 52 Mike Hat 92 Pamela Di Bernardo
17 Mike Hat 53 Rebecca Robinson 94 Kayleigh Heathcock
18 Lorretta Garratt 54 Charlotte Thomas 95 Julie Bates

19 Elaine Glasby 56 Jan Phillips 97 Jenna Hickman
20 Sid Garrett 57 Bea-bridget Moran 98 Rebecca Robinson
21 Andrea Pace 59 Sarah Chambers 99 Letitia Girling
22 Victoria Williams 60 Mariah Lowe 100 Sarah Seeney
23 Amy Timbrell 61 Chloe Cherrington 101 Alice Hadley
25 Asy Rehman 62 Stacey Nelson 102 Zoey Hill

26 Chelsea Norman 63 Karis Seymour 104 Kirsty Aston

27 Chloe Evans 65 Amanda Powell 106 Kelly Benion
28 Louise Littlewood 66 Kira Alakija 107 Laura Brown
29 Samantha Harrison 67 Sarah Seeney 109 Elaine Glashy
30 Jordan Jones 69 Chloe Martin 110 Chelsea Wood
31 Kayleigh Daly 70 Terri Wilkinson 111 Collette Eden
32 Jade Stone 71 Michelle Foster 112 Melissa Langford
33 Deborah Hamilton 72 Lisa Williams 113 Neil Meakin

34 Brandon Upton 74 Zoe Duffield-reid 114 Yvonne Jenkins
35 Jodie Sedgley 75 Nicola Evitts 115 Sarah Morling
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Ticket No. Name

116
117
118
120
123
124
125
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128
130
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132
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137
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
157
158

Lisa Turner
Debbie Phillips
Les Jones
Katie Taylor
Letitia Girling
Danny Welborn
Sarah Baker
Lesley Bilboe
Sarah Chambers
Rebecca Robinson
Victoria Williams
Lisa Turner
Carly Mcnulty
Elaine Glasby
Leanne Smith
Sally Hipkins
Catherine Preston
Jake Benion
Chloe Martin
Tom Round
Sally Hipkins
Charrissa Parsons
Kiera Bull
Tom Round
Katie Eades
Stephanie Cartwright
Mike Hat
Charlotte Eccleshall
Lydia Humphreys
Amy Didds
Daryl Sankey

Hayley Jones

160
161
162
163
164
167
169
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172
174
175
176
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178
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181
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184
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188
189
190
191
194
195
196
197
199
200
201
202

Ticket No. Name

Lynsey Brettle
Michelle Wolff
Marie Hunt
Sophie Evans
Rebecca Robinson
Samantha Abraham
Victoria Williams
Elaine Glasby
Daryl Sankey
Sian Williams
Amy Didds
Gaynor Williams
Sophie Evans
Katty Clatworthy
Danielle Shaw
Daryl Sankey
Laura Brown
Katty Clatworthy
Phil Wass
Michelle Markham
Zoe Walker
Selena Smith
Jade Sinclair
Leah Bowry
Sonia Kaur
Tracey Marsden
Kirsty Avey
Debbie Phillips
Angela Stone
Yasmin Byng
Melissa Langford

Amy Jones

203
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205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213
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216
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
228
229
231
232
233
235
236
237
240
241
242

Ticket No. Name

Elaine Glasby
Alice Hadley
Samantha Murray
Megan Painter
Gurpreet Rai
Todd Blenkinsopp
Charrissa Parsons
Naomi Jones
Nicole Parke
Karis Seymour
Elaine Glashy
Neil Meakin
Kayleigh Heathcock
Carly Morris
Mike Hat
Megan Painter
Natalie Davies
Hayley Jones
Pamela Di Bernardo
Catherine(kate) Blake
Jenny Langston
Marie Hunt
Michelle Devey
Leah Hall
Sarah Morling
Katty Clatworthy
Samantha Abraham
Sarah Tansley
Hill Katie
Nikki Bird
Leanne Smith
Mike Hat

Total: 420

Draw: January 27, 2025 9:15 pm
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244
245
246
247
248
250
251
252
253
255
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257
258
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261
264
265
266
268
269
271
272
273
274
275
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

Lydia Humphreys
Tracy Rothero
Mike Hat
Tracey Marsden
Amy Bentley
Victoria Williams
Jan Phillips
Rosanna Jackson
Amy Didds
Amy Bentley
Leah Bowry
Nicola Evitts
Karen Lemmon
Katie Eades
Sarah Doughty
Laura Lawley
Katie Eades
Lynn Stewart
Karen Sargent
Mike Hat
Elaine Glasby
Anna Davies
Gaynor Williams
Clare Evans
Michelle Wolff
Daryl Sankey
Charlotte Harrison
Michelle Devey
Carly Morris
Kerry Aspinall
Charlotte Eccleshall

Kirsty Avey

284
285
286
287
288
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
313
315
316
318
319
320
321

Alice Hadley
Angela Stone
Brodie Hill
Sarah Chambers
Amy Jones
Nicole O&€™connor
Neil Meakin
Laura Gordon
Alan Tyson
Sid Garrett
Laura Lloyd
Joanne Arnold
Jake Benion
Nikki Bird
Sarah Doughty
Katie Taylor
Katty Clatworthy
Katie Taylor
Rebecca Price
Clare Pryke
Katty Clatworthy
Bex Moore
Sally Hipkins
Phil Wass
Kirsty Avey
Michelle Burrows
Nicola Wilson
Kelly Benion
Sharon Timmins
Katie Taylor
Lynn Stewart

Samantha Abraham

323
324
326
327
328
329
330
331
334
337
338
339
340
342
343
344
345
346
347
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
362

Marie Hunt
Chantelle Holloway
Reece Nightingale

Dawn Rayner
Julie Bates
Danielle Shaw
Katty Clatworthy
Sian Williams
Chelsea Cooper
Laura Gordon
Rebecca Robinson
Joanne Bodman
Katie Taylor
Selena Smith
Letitia Girling
Megan Price
Tracy Rothero
Samantha Abraham
Rachel Holyhead
Samantha Murray
Rebecca Robinson
Victoria Williams
Phil Wass
Les Jones
Laura Gordon
Sally Hipkins
Alice Hadley

Brodie Hill

Tara Young

Nicola Smith

Victoria Williams

Sonya Hendy

Total: 420
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

363 Lindsey Duffield 407 Jade Stone 449 Sarah Morling
364 Zoe Costin 408 Leah Bowry 450 Samantha Smith
365 Sarah Baker 409 Alan Tyson 451 Michelle Markham
366 Laura Brown 410 Natalie Davies 452 Hayley Jones
367 Kylie Fisher 412 Nicole Steventon 453 Tracey Marsden
368 Sally Hipkins 415 Alice Hadley 454 Nikki Bird
369 Amie Oakley 417 Nikki Bird 455 Jake Benion
371 Alice Hadley 418 Channell Whyte 456 Jessica Hickman
374 Kayleigh Daly 419 Pamela Di Bernardo 457 Sally Hipkins
376 Carrie-anne Billings 421 Rebecca Robinson 458 Terri Wilkinson
377 Elaine Glashy 422 Rebecca Robinson 459 Amy Perrins
378 Amy Perrins 423 Leah Bowry 460 Sally Hipkins
380 Kirsty Avey 425 Sarah Morling 461 Debbie Phillips
381 Lesley Bilboe 426 Jodie Timmins 462 Nicola Smith
382 Marie Hunt 427 Katie Langford 463 Deborah Hamilton
384 Leah Howard 428 Rebecca Price 465 Sarah Doughty
385 Catherine(kate) Blake 430 Cheryl Holloway 466 Nicole Steventon
386 Charlotte Harrison 431 Julie Bates 467 Hollie Jackson
387 Victoria Williams 433 Ria Morgan 468 Jade Stone
388 Hayley Jones 434 Victoria Williams 469 Nicola Smith
390 Mike Hat 436 Tom Round 470 Courtney Braden
392 Leah Bowry 437 Dean Thompson 471 Soraya Hemmings
393 Amy Bentley 438 Jessica Hickman 472 Zoe Duffield-reid
394 Sian Williams 439 Elaine Glasby 473 Nicola Smith
395 Victoria Williams 440 Terri Wilkinson 474 Chelsea Wood
396 Jade Stone 441 Carrie-anne Billings 475 Bev Foley
397 Elaine Glashy 442 Nicola Bell 476 Amy Bentley
399 Letitia Girling 443 Bea-bridget Moran 477 Samantha Kelly
400 Rebecca Robinson 445 Ainsley Ratcliffe 478 Joanne Bodman
402 Charlotte Eccleshall 446 Debbie Brookes 479 Lea Chater
405 Sally Hipkins 447 Stevie Wildman 480 Deborah Hamilton
406 Letitia Girling 448 Stephanie Cartwright 481 Kerry Aspinall

Total: 420 « Draw: January 27, 2025 9:15 pm Page 4 of 5




WIN A £250 DUNELM GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

483 Sarah Chambers 522 Bev Foley
484 Catherine(kate) Blake 523 Neil Meakin
485 Marie Hunt 524 Jessica Hickman
486 Tara Young 525 Amy Perrins
489 Becky White

491 Kelsey Davies

492 Laura Brown

494 Katie Taylor

495 Phil Wass

496 Chelsea Norman

497 Nicola Smith

498 Katie Langford

499 Joanne Bodman

501 Eve Meakin

502 Neil Hollington

504 Rebecca Robinson

505 Emma Oconnor

506 Karen Hall

507 Rosanna Jackson

508 Marie Hunt

509 Jade Sinclair

510 Hill Katie

511 Susan Langston

512 Kylie Fisher

513 Jo Haddock

514 Carly Mcnulty

515 Phil Wass

516 Stacey Nelson

517 Emma Evans

518 Neil Meakin

519 Richard Clark

521 Amy Didds
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